XIX TpaauUNOHHbIE COPEBHOBAHUSA MO MNJ1aBaHuUIo,
NOCBSILLEHHbIE NaMsaTK NepBoro MacTtepa cnopTa no naaeaHuio I. [3epxnHcka Poibaykosa B.A.

J3epxnHck, 18. - 19.12.2014

AnctaHuma 9
18.12.2014 - 12:40

YKeHwuHbl, 200m Komnsiekc

OTKpbITbIE
PesynbTathl

Hopmartwus Il toH. pa3psag, : 5:14.00 / Hopmatus Il toH. pa3psag : 4:34.00 / Hopmatms | toH. pa3psg : 3:58.00 /

Hopwmartwus Ill pa3psag : 3:29.00 / Hopmatus Il paspsg : 3:03.00 / Hopmatus | pa3psag : 2:43.00 / Hopmatms KMC 10 +: 2:33.50 /
Hopmatus MC 12 +: 2:25.00 / Hopmatue MCMK 14 +: 2:12.31

Ouku: FINA 2014

MecTo

damunnsa, Nima

OTKpbITbIE

DSQ
DSQ

DSQ

13 net

ok wbnpE

12 net

1.
2.
3.

BACBLKOBA, Onecs
HE®EOOBA, AHactacud
CbIYEBA, AunaHa

MAPKOBA, ApnHa
CNOBOACKA4A, AHacTacus
C/NNTAKAEBA, AHacTacus
KANWHA, Oapbs
YECHOKOBA, AHacTtacus
KOHCTAHTVHOBA, Buktopus
CbIYEBA, AHacTacus

. JABblOOBA, AHacTacus

MMTUPUMOBA, AHacTacus
KOPLUYHOBA, YnbaHa
3AVLIEBA, AHacTacus
BAPCKOBA, AnekcaHapa
XUTUHA, Oapbs
XOBPAKOBA, Mapus
CEPTEEBA, AHa
MAIOTHNKOBA, Onecs
HUWKNTWNHA, Oapbsa
TKAUEBA, AneHa
NEWNHCKAA, MuneHa
OIPCOBA, AHacTacus
(Bpems: 13:08)
KOJIKOBA, Onecs
(Bpems: 13:00)
YEPHbILLOBA, KceHnus
(Bpewmsi: 13:08)

HE®ELOBA, AHacTacus
MAPKOBA, ApnHa
CNAKAEBA, AHacTtacus
JABbIOOBA, AHacTacus
HUKNTUNHA, Oapbs
NEWWHCKAA, MuneHa

CbIUEBA, AuaHa
CbIYEBA, AHacTacus
3AVLIEBA, AHacTacus

g

03
01
02
01
03

SRERER

01

03
02

BRRRSB

01

01
03

03

03

01
01
01
01
01
01

02
02
02

Bpemsa Ouku FINA

AHOCL "Hwmxeropogew' r. H. Hosropog, 2:34.26

CAOHOCLUOP "3apa™-1r. [13epXMHCK 2:38.68
AU "Copmoso-1" 1. H. HoBropog, 2:39.74
MBOY O4"AKCLL Ne9" Bnagumup  2:49.70
AC "3apeuse” 1. H. HoBropog, 2:52.71
®OK" Onumnuinckmit" r. banaxHa 2:53.11
CAOKOCLUOP "3apa™1 r. 13epX1HCK 2:56.50
Bop-1 2:58.35
®OL "3poposbe" 1. HaBawnHO 2:59.00
Bop-2 2:59.27

CAKOCLIOP "AenbtuH-1"r. H. HoBropc2:59.35

AC "3apeuse” r. H. Hosropog, 3:01.32
CAKOCLLUOP "3apsa“-1 r. 3epxuHckK 3:11.19
®OK "Kynebaku" 3:13.61
CAKOCLUOP "3apa“-2 r. 3epXuHckK 3:16.59
AC "3apeuse” r. H. Hosropog, 3:20.77
CAHOCLUOP "3apa”-2 r. 13epXXMHCK 3:21.00
CAHOCLUOP "3apa”-2 r. 13epXXMHCK 3:21.98
Bop-2 3:22.23
JOOCL| "Bepb6a" r. Mypom 3:24.38
®OK "Mewepckuid” r. H. Hosropog, 3:24.86

COIOCLUOP "OenbtuH-1"r. H. HoBropc3:25.78
[C "3apeube” 1. H. HoBropop,

[C "3apeube” 1. H. HoBropop,

CAOHOCLUOP "3apa™-2 r. 13epXXMHCK

CAKOCLLUOP "3apsa“™-1 r. [3epXuHCK 2:38.68
MBOY 04 "AKOCLL Ne9" Bnagnmup  2:49.70
®OK" Onumnuiickunit" r. BanaxHa 2:53.11
CAOCLUOP "AenbthmH-1"r. H. HoBropc2:59.35
JOOCL, "Bepba" r. Mypom 3:24.38
CAOCLUOP "AenbthmH-1"r. H. HoBropc3:25.78

AL, "Copmoso-1"r. H. Hosropoz 2:39.74
Bop-2 2:59.27
®OK "Kynebakun" 3:13.61

546
502
492
410
389
386
365
353
350
348
347
336
287
276
264
248
247
243
242
235
233
230

502
410
386
347
235
230

492
348
276

Paspsag,

WWWWWWWWWWNDNNNNNNMNNNPRERRPPRE

WWNNDNPEP

N -

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029

Registered to Volga Federal District/Nizhny Novgorod Region

19.12.2014 13:00 - CtpaHuua 1



XIX TpaauUNOHHbIE COPEBHOBAHUSA MO MNJ1aBaHuUIo,
NOCBSILLEHHbIE NaMsaTK NepBoro MacTtepa cnopTa no naaeaHuio I. [3epxnHcka Poibaykosa B.A.
[3epxunHck, 18. - 19.12.2014

AnctaHumsa 9, XXeHwmHbl, 200m Komniekc

11 net
1
2.
3.
4
5.
DSQ
DSQ

DSQ

10 net

ONo RN E

BACBKOBA, Onecs
CNOBOACKAA, AHacTacus
KOPLWYHOBA, YrnbsiHa
BAPCKOBA, AnekcaHgpa
MIOTHNKOBA, Onecs
PNPCOBA, AHacTacus
(Bpems: 13:08)
KOJIKOBA, Onecs
(Bpems: 13:00)
UEPHBbILLOBA, KceHus
(Bpewmsi: 13:08)

KAJTMHA, Oapbs
YECHOKOBA, AHacTtacus
KOHCTAHTMHOBA, Buktopus
MMTUPUMOBA, AHacTacus
XUTUHA, Oapba
XOBPAKOBA, Mapus
CEPTEEBA, AHa

TKAUEBA, AneHa

BNNOXNHA, AneHa
3EMKOBA, EnunzaBseta
KOHUEBA, MNonuHa
XXYPKUWHA, Banepus
EMENNHA, YnbsHa
MAJIbILLEBA, ApuHa
KY3HELIOBA, AHHa
NYKOHBbKWHA, Aapbs
AKNMKWVHA, Bapsapa
KOPO/IEBA, VpuHa
CABUHOBA, AHacTtacu4
BbI3Y/MNMHA, KceHus
KY3HELIOBA, AHHa
AJNEKCEEBA, AHacTtacusi
MEJIbHNKOBA, AnekcaHgpa
MPACNOBA, Onua
MAHTEJIEEBA, KpuctuHa
HOBWMKOBA, AHHa

03
03
03
03
03
03

03

ERERERER

AHOCLL "Huxeropogey' r. H. Hosropog 2:34.26

[C "3apeuse” r. H. HoBropop,
CAHOCLUOP "3apa"-1 . 13epXXMHCK
CAOHOCLUOP "3apa™-2 r. 13epXMHCK
Bop-2

[C "3apeube” 1. H. HoBropop,

[C "3apeube" 1. H. HoBropop,

CAKOCLLUOP "3apsa™-2 r. J3epXuHCK

CAOMOCLLUOP "3apsa“-1 r. A3epXNHCK
bop-1

®OL| "3poposLe” 1. HaBalmHo

AC "3apeuse” 1. H. HoBropog,

AC "3apeuse” 1. H. HoBropog,
CAKOCLUOP "3apa“-2 r. 3epXuHck
CAKOCLUOP "3apa“-2 r. 3epXuHckK

~a

®OK "Mewepckuit" r. H. Hosropog,

JOOCL, "Bepba" r. Mypom
®OK "Mewepckunii" r. H. Horopog,
CAKOCLLUOP "3apsa“-1 r. 3epxuHckK

JAHOCLL "BbikcyHel" r. Boikca

2:52.71
3:11.19
3:16.59
3:22.23

2:56.50
2:58.35
2:59.00
3:01.32
3:20.77
3:21.00
3:21.98
3:24.86

2:43.26
2:46.81
2:49.63
3:01.95

AHOCLL "Hwuxeropogey' r. H. Hosropog 3:01.99

CAKOCLUOP "3apa“-2 r. 3epXuHckK

3:02.82

AHOCLL "Huxeropogey' r. H. Hosropog 3:04.63

[C "3apeyse” r. H. HoBropop,
CAKOCLUOP "3apa” r. [I3epxunHcK
CAHOCLUOP "3apa”-1 1. 13epXXMHCK
[C "3apeyse” r. H. HoBropop,
CAKOCLUOP "3apa” r. [i3epxnHCK
CAMOCLUOP "3apsa” r. A3epxuHCK
[C "3apeube” 1. H. HoBropop,
CAMOCLUOP "3apsa” r. A3epxuHCK
CAMOCLUOP "3apsa” r. A3epxuHCK
Bop-1

AHOL, "Copmoso” r. H. Hosropog,

3:09.41
3:09.42
3:12.28
3:13.29
3:13.85
3:16.08
3:16.48
3:16.77
3:20.67
3:24.33
3:31.63

546
389
287
264
242

365
353
350
336
248
247
243
233

461
432
411
333
333
328
318
295
295
282
277
275
266
264
263
248
235
211

WwwN

WWWWNNNDN

WWWWWWWWWWWwMNNNNNDN

10H

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029

Registered to Volga Federal District/Nizhny Novgorod Region

19.12.2014 13:00 - CtpaHuua 2



