XIX ,

, 18. - 19.12.2014

9 18.12.2014 - 12:40		, 200m				
III	. : 5:14.00 / : 3:29.00 / 12 +: 2:25.00 /	II . : II : 3:03.00 14 +: 2:12.31		I : : 3:58.00 / : 2:43.00 /	10 +: 2:33.50 /	
: FINA 2014						
	,					FINA
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. DSQ DSQ DSQ (DSQ DSQ	; 13:00)	03 01 02 01 03 01 04 04 04 02 01 04 03 02 03 04 04 04 04 04 03 01 04 01 03	-1 -2 C " C " T "	" "-1 . " "9" " "-1 . " "-1 . " "-1 . " "-1 . " "-2 . " "-2 . " "-2 . " "-2 . " "-1 . " "-2 . " "-2 . " "-2 . " "-2 . " "-2 . " "-2 .	2:34.26 2:38.68 2:39.74 2:49.70 2:52.71 2:53.11 2:56.50 2:58.35 2:59.00 2:59.27 2:59.35 3:01.32 3:11.19 3:13.61 3:16.59 3:20.77 3:21.00 3:21.98 3:22.23 3:24.38 3:24.38 3:24.86 3:25.78	546 1 502 1 492 1 410 2 389 2 386 2 365 2 350 2 348 2 347 2 336 2 287 3 264 3 248 3 247 3 243 3 243 3 243 3 243 3 243 3 243 3 235 3 230 3
13	: 13:08)					
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	, , , ,	01 01 01 01 01 01	C "	" "-1 . " 9" " -1" " -1"	2:38.68 2:49.70 2:53.11 2:59.35 3:24.38 3:25.78	502 1 410 2 386 2 347 2 235 3 230 3
12 1. 2. 3.	, ,	02 02 02	-2 "	-1" "	2:39.74 2:59.27 3:13.61	492 1 348 2 276 3

18. - 19.12.2014

	, 18 19.12.2014							
	9, , 200m							
11								
1.		03	"	п	2:34.26	546 1		
2.	,	03	II .	"	2:52.71	389 2		
3.	,	03		" "-1 .	3:11.19	287 3		
4.	,	03		" "-2 .	3:16.59	264 3		
5.	,	03	-2	- .	3:22.23	242 3		
DSQ	,	03	"	II .	0.22.20	2.2 0		
1	: 13:08)	00		• •				
DSQ	•	03	"	"				
	; : 13:00)							
DSQ	, , , , , ,	03		" "-2 .				
1	: 13:08) [°]	00						
,	/							
10								
1.	,	04		" "-1 .	2:56.50	365 2		
2.	,	04	-1		2:58.35	353 2		
3.	,	04	"	" .	2:59.00	350 2		
4.	,	04	"	"	3:01.32	336 2		
5.	,	04	"	"	3:20.77	248 3		
6.	,	04		" "-2 .	3:21.00	247 3		
7.	,	04		" "-2 .	3:21.98	243 3		
8.	,	04	"	"	3:24.86	233 3		
EXH	,	01	,	. ".	2:43.26	461 2		
EXH		03	"	"	2:46.81	432 2		
EXH	,	01		" "-1 .	2:49.63	411 2		
EXH		99	"	" .	3:01.95	333 2		
EXH	,	03	"	"	3:01.99	333 2		
EXH	,	02		" "-2 .	3:02.82	328 2		
EXH		04	ıı	"	3:04.63	318 3		
EXH	,	03	"	"	3:09.41	295 3		
EXH	,	02		" ".	3:09.42	295 3		
EXH	,	03		" "-1 .	3:12.28	282 3		
EXH	,	03	"	"	3:13.29	277 3		
EXH	,	03		" ".	3:13.85	275 3		
EXH	,	03		" ".	3:16.08	266 3		
EXH	,	03	"	"	3:16.48	264 3		
EXH	,	01		" ".	3:16.77	263 3		
EXH	,	03		" ".	3:20.67	248 3		
EXH	,	04	-1		3:24.33	235 3		
EXH	,	03	"	"	3:31.63	211 1		